

ò
SLP(C)No. 13520-13521 OF 2004
ITEM No.7

Court No. 0

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13520-13521/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2004 in AN 702/03 in NM No. 2557/02 and SN 3092/02, AN 703/03, NOM 2793/02 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MOTOROLA INC.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

IRIDIUM INDIA TELECOM LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))
With office report

Date : 05/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aspi Chenoy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jai Munim, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Shelly, Adv.
Ms. Karuna Nundy, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Mr. Raka Bejoy Phookan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kapadia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.R. Dhond, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Shah, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mrs. Divya Roy, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by the learned counsel for both the parties list on 6th December, 2004

(Sarojbala)
PA to Addl.Registrar

(Shelly Sengupta)

Court Master