

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 611-612 OF 2005

MOTOROLA INC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

IRIDIUM INDIA TELECOM LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/12/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, adv.

Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv

For M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain, adv.

Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

for M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list in the first week of February,
2011.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master