

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 611-612 OF 2005

MOTOROLA INC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

IRIDIUM INDIA TELECOM LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for intervention)

Date: 02/04/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals on 7th August, 2012.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER

(Appeals listed as Item No.101, Court No.3 on 4.4.2012)