

b
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 611-612 OF 2005

MOTOROLA INC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

IRIDIUM INDIA TELECOM LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/02/2013 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahesh Aggarwal, Adv. for
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. for
M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv. for
M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel for the appellant and not
objected to by the learned counsel for he parties, list the matter in
the 2nd week of April, 2013.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|