

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 611-612 OF 2005

MOTOROLA INC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

IRIDIUM INDIA TELECOM LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, amendment of appeal)

Date: 23/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv. for
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sarthak Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr Abhay A. Jena, Adv.

Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv. for
M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent of learned senior counsel and counsel for the
parties, list the matter in the Ist week of August, 2013.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|