

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 611-612/2005

MOTOROLA INC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

IRIDIUM INDIA TELECOM LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln. (s) for intervention and intervention and amendment  
of appeal)

Date : 24/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

M/s. K. J. John & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Manish, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ranjit Raut, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sushil K. Tekriwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, adv.  
Dr. Mamta Tekriwal, Adv.

Mr. Tavinder Sidhu, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.  
For M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

As prayed, list on 6th August, 2014.

Madhu Bala  
Date: 2014.07.26  
12:27:31 IST  
Reason:

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER